Submit I Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103							
District I - (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	Revised July 18, 2013 WELL API NO.							
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283	,	30-025-42251							
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease							
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE   FEE							
District IV - (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.							
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505									
	FICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name							
	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A								
PROPOSALS.)	ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	NORTH EAST DRINKARD UNIT							
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other	8. Well Number							
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number							
Apache Corporation		873							
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat							
303 VETERANS AIRPARK LAI	NE, MIDLAND TX 79705	EUNICE; BLI – TU – DR, NORTH							
4. Well Location									
Unit Letter 1	2600feet from theSOUTH line and	575feet from theEAST_line							
Section 2		MPM County LEA							
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,								
	3493								
10 (1)	A CONTRACTOR ON A	D O.1 . D							
12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data							
NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO: SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF							
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK									
	<del></del>								
	_	<u> </u>							
		··							
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM									
OTHER:									
		mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of							
proposed completion of re	completion.								
A D A COATE MATCHING TO C	TIPL (IT LIPP ATTER BY A TOUGH BY	227.426							
APACHE WISHES TO S	UBMIT UPDATED PLAT SHOWING PERFS FOR NE	EDU 276							
	•								
	D. D. D.								
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:								
	<u> </u>								
I haraby cartify that the information	a shave is true and complete to the best of my knowledge	a and haliaf							
i hereby certify that the information	above is due and complete to the best of my knowledg	e and benef.							
•									
SIGNATURE Muhille	Course TITLE Orly lach	DATE /- 26-/5							
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  APACHE WISHES TO SUBMIT UPDATED PLAT SHOWING PERFS FOR NEDU 276  Rig Release Date:  hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
EMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING MULTIPLE COMPIL COMMINGLE C									
		AL COLL							
APPROVED BY:	TITLE Petroleum Engine	er DATE 0//28//5							
Conditions of Approval (if any):		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							

| District | 1625 M. French Dr.; Hobbs, NM 88240 |
Phone: (573) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-6720 |
District II |
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 |
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 |
District III |
1000 Rio Braxos Road, Aztee, NM 87410 |
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 |
District IV |
1200 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fa, RM 87505 |
Phone: (505) 476-3469 Fax: (505) 476-3465 |

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe. NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1,2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office



## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1 API Number			2 Pool C	ode	3 Pool Name					
30-	025-	42251		229	00   [	Eunice	BLI-T	u-DR.	North	
4 Property						erty Nome DRINKARD UNIT			6 Well Number #276	
7 OGRID			8 Operator Name APACHE CORPORATION						9 Elevetion 3493,50	
				-	10 Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West lin	e County	
1	2	21 S	3,7 E		2,600	SOUTH	575	EAST	LEA	
		11- [	3ottom	Hole	Location If	Different Fr	om Surfac	9		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Ronge	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eost/West lin	e County	
16	2	21 5	37 E		2,890	SOUTH	430	EAST	LEA	

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division:

SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST P.M. 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I-1/2 MCN MON ALUZHUU CAPEO \* 32:52:1978 N -103:124600 W CE N: 555770.983 CE E: 872574.543 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom had lacation or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntry pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretafore entered by the division. 11 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the 237' best of my belief. -11 10-02-2014 11 Date of Survey 11 Signiture and Sect of Professional Surveyo Ē. EN MEXIC Ιį 11 Vellery E. Hudson Cartilicate Number 11 20559